

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Standard Fire and Special Perils Policy	
Policy Number: 426005112010000028	व्यवसाय स्रोत /Business Source: 426005
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड /Office Code: 426005 कार्यालय पता /Office Address: TOHANA BC Tohana Business Center,Hissar Chandigarh Crossing, Near R M C Hospital,Tohana, Dist: Fathebad - 125120. State Code: 6 , Haryana GSTIN: 06AAACN9967E2Z6 Contact Number: 01692 298825 Mobile Number: 0	विक्रय चैनल बविरण/Sales Channel Code: 9000145774 नाम /Name: Mr Deep Kumar Contact Number: 9812307398 सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code: कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer Care Toll Free Number: 1800 345 0330 ईमेल/ email:customer.support@nic.co.in

ग्राहक का नाम /Customer Name: _ DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL	ग्राहक आईडी /Customer ID: 9557938621	पैन /PAN:
पता/ Address: KAITHAL ROAD VPO.HATHO, City: NARWANA, District: JIND, State: HARYANA, PIN: 126116. Cell: 9812005709	फोन /Phone: ई-मेल /E-Mail:	

पॉलिसी: 31/03/2021 के 13:40 से 30/03/2022 की मध्य रात्रतिक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 13:40 hours, on 31/03/2021 to midnight of 30/03/2022

प्रीमियम/ Premium	₹ 17,550.00	कवर नोट संख्या और तथि/ Cover Note Number and Date	लागू नहीं/NA
CGST	₹ 1,580.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तथि/Proposal Number and Date	8800210331620283 Dt. 31/03/2021
SGST/UTGST	₹ 1,580.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00		
केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess	₹ 0.00		
कम:जीएसटी टीडीएस / Less:GST_TDS	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तथि/Receipt Number and Date	426005812010001434 Dt. 31/03/2021
पुनर्प्राप्ति योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यूटी /Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	पछिली पॉलिसी संख्या और समाप्ती तथि/ Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	लागू नहीं/NA
कुल /Total Amount	₹ 20,710.00		

(Rupees Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Ten Only.)

Location Name and Address:1-KAITHAL ROAD,HATHO,Haryana,Jind,Narwana,126116

Occupancy Code	1005	Occupancy Description	Schools / Colleges
----------------	------	-----------------------	--------------------

संपत्तिका प्रकार Type of property	ब्लॉक में संपत्तिका बविरण Description of the property in the block	बीमा राशि Sum Insured
Building (Including Plinth & Foundation)	ON ENTIRE BUILDING INCLUDING ELECTRIC INSTALATIONS/SOLAR PANEL	3,00,00,000.00
Furniture Fixture & Fitting	ENTIRE FFF INCL AIR CONDITIONER/COMPUTERS AND ASSOSRIES AND OTHER ALLIED GOODS	90,00,000.00
Total Sum Insured		3,90,00,000.00
Total Sum Insured (in Words)	Rupees Three Crore Ninety Lakh Only.	

Cover Name	Sum Insured	Premium
SFSP Basic Cover	3,90,00,000.00	13,650.00

Additional Covers	Additional Covers Sum Insured	Premium
Earthquake (Fire & Shock)	3,90,00,000.00	3,900.00

Other Add on Covers (Name and SI/Limit of covers opted only)	
Cover Name	Sum Insured/Limit

Financier Name and Address:	Hypothecation,CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA,-
-----------------------------	---------------------------------------

Excess Clause as applicable for each and every Loss:

Standard Excess in Standard Fire and Special Perils Policy (except Dwellings with Individual owners)

- 1) Policies having Sum Insured up to INR 10 cr per location – 5% of claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 10,000/-
- 2) Policies having Sum Insured above INR 10 cr per location up to INR 100 cr per location - 5% of claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 25,000/-



पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Standard Fire and Special Perils Policy	
Policy Number: 426005112010000028	व्यवसाय स्रोत /Business Source: 426005
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड /Office Code: 426005 कार्यालय पता /Office Address: TOHANA BC Tohana Business Center,Hissar Chandigarh Crossing, Near R M C Hospital,Tohana, Dist: Pathebad - 125120. State Code: 6 , Haryana GSTIN: 06AAACN9967E2Z6 Contact Number: 01692 298825 Mobile Number: 0	विक्रय चैनल वविरण/Sales Channel Code: 9000145774 नाम /Name: Mr Deep Kumar Contact Number: 9812307398 सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:
	कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer Care Toll Free Number: 1800 345 0330 ईमेल/ email:customer.support@nic.co.in

- 3) Policies having Sum Insured above INR 100 cr and up to INR 1500 cr per location - 5% of claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 5 lakhs
- 4) Policies having Sum Insured above INR 1500 cr and up to INR 2500 cr per location - 5% of claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 25 lakhs
- 5) Policies having Sum Insured above INR 2500 cr per location - 5% of claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 50 lakhs
- 6) For Floater and Floater Declaration Stock policies the Minimum deductible will be 5% of the Claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 50,000/-

Excess Imposed(Higher): NA

Excess for Policies of Power Plants (Excluding wind & solar) & Steel Plants having Sum Insured above INR 500 cr per location (each and every Loss)

- 1) 5 % of Claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 1.25 cr

Excess for Terrorism

- 1) Industrial Risk: 5% of claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 1,00,000/- and a maximum of INR 25,00,000/-
- 2) Non Industrial Risk: 1% of claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 25,000/- and a maximum of INR 10,00,000/-
- 3) Residential Risk: 1% of the claim amount subject to a minimum of INR 10,000/- and maximum of 5,00,000/-

खंडों, पृष्ठांकनों एवं वारंटी/ List of Clauses, Endorsements, Warranties

क्लॉज सं./ Clause No.	वविरण/Description
700001065	Agreed Bank Clause

Remarks: 1.DESIGNATION OF PROPERTY CLAUSE ATTACHED
2.GOODS HELD ON TRUST ALSO COVERED.

जसिकी गवाही में दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को वधिवित अधकृत कयिा जा रहा है उसके हाथ नरिधारति कएि जाएं। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठांकन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाईट <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> पर उपलब्ध है, को एक अनुबंध के रुप में एक साथ पढा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभवियकृत जिसिके लएि यह वशिषिट अरथ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची के कसिी भी हसिसे में संलग्न कयिा गया हो, एक ही अरथ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखति हो। यह आश्वसन दयिा जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के अस्वीकृतिके मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्राथमकतिा नरिस्त हो जाएगी। **IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 31/March/2021.This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'**

इंश्योरेन्सइंडियलमिडिड Ombudsman Details: Dr. Dinesh Kumar Verma, Office of the Insurance Ombudsman, S.C.O. No. 101, 102 and 103, 2nd Floor, Batra Building, Sector 17 - D, Chandigarh - 160 017. Tel.: 0172 - 2706196 / 2706468, Fax: 0172 - 2708274, Email: bimalokpal.chandigarh@ecoi.co.in.

कृते नेशनल इंश्योरेन्स कंपनी
स्टांप इयुक्लिमिडिड/ For and on behalf of National Insurance
Stamp
Duty:
(₹ 1.00)
Company Limited

अधकृत हस्ताक्षरकरता/ Authorized
Signatory



TAX INVOICE

Invoice Serial No: 40220F0P00000028

Invoice Date: 31/03/2021

Details of Supplier:

National Insurance Company Limited.,
TOHANA BC Tohana Business Center, Hissar Chandigarh Crossing, Near R M C Hospital, Tohana, Dist: Fathabad - 125120
State : 6, Haryana
GSTIN No : 06AAACN9967E2Z6

Details Of Receiver : DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL

Address : KAITHAL ROAD VPO.HATHO
City : NARWANA,
District: JIND,
State: HARYANA,
PIN: 126116.

Place Of Supply State : Haryana
State Code : 6
GSTIN No : NA

सैक कोड/ SAC Code	सेवा का विवरण/ Description of Service	कुल/Total(₹)	छूट/ Discount	टैक्स योग्य/ मूल्य/Taxable Value(₹)	सीजीएसटी की राशि/ CGST		एसजीएसटी/यूटीजीएसटी/ SGST/UTGST		आईजीएसटी/IGST		केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess
					दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	दर/Rate	राशि/ Amount(₹)	राशि/Amount(₹)
997139	Other non-life insurance services (excluding reinsurance services)	17,550	0%	17,550	9%	1,580	9%	1,580	0%	0	0
TOTAL		17,550		17,550		1,580		1,580		0	0

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (अंकों में) Total Invoice Value (In figures) :
₹ 20,710

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (शब्दों में) Total Invoice Value (In words) : रूप/Rupees
Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Ten
केवल/Only.

रिवर्स चार्ज के अधीन टैक्स की राशि Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge : No

E. & O.E

कृते नेशनल इन्शुरेन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड/ For
and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory



MARKET COMMITTEE

NARWANA-126116 (Jind)

कार्यालय मार्केट कमेटी, नरवाना-126116 (जीन्द)


क्रमांक..... 391

दिनांक..... 6/8/02

No objection Certificate.

उपरोक्त विद्यालय में कि आरंभ में
 मैमोरियल पब्लिक स्कूल के धर्म शिक्षक
 द्वारा गाँव में नदी के किनारे
 स्थित है। Motor fire Engine के
 Fire Staff को इस विद्यालय के
 पुर्ण कार्य में किसी प्रकार की आप
 नहीं है। विद्यालय के पास CO₂
 Extinguisher है। गाँव को आने-जाने
 का रास्ता सामान्य है। Fire Staff
 कार्य करने में कोई भी प्रकार के
 दिक्कत नहीं है। रिपोर्ट पेश है।


 Headmaster
 Narwana School


 E. O. Choudhary
 Secretary
 Market Committee
 Narwana (Jind)



INVOICE/BILL

RAJ FIRE SERVICE

BHUNA ROAD, NEAR RAILWAY
 FATAK, UKLANA MANDI-HISAR-125113
 M. 8708961411, 9050797681

M/s Deon Public School

Manufacturers & Suppliers of:
 All type of Fire Fighting, Equipments & Fire Appliances

24/3/2021

No. **38**

P.A. No. : AGCPV1875G

Party's TIN/C.S.T.No.	Date	Documents Through	Order No. & Dated		
S.No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	RATE	AMOUNT	
				Rs.	P.
1.	4 Fire Cylinder ABC 4 kts.	4	400x4	1600	1-
	6 Cylinder 4 kts.	6	2x6	1200	
	ABC Wall sanduk	1	250x1	250	
			Total		
			G. Total	3050	

Total Amount**Terms & Conditions:**

1. Subject to Hisar Jurisdiction.
2. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
3. Once the goods handed over to the transporter our responsibility ceased.
4. Interest @24% will be charged if payment is not received within 10 days from the date there of.
5. Sales Tax extra.

Alsh
 For RAJ FIRE SERVICE

Sudh